
   

 
     Route 701  
             Afternoons  

 

 

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

16:15 Kingston Maurward College map street view 

16:40 Dorchester - Acland Road map street view 

16:55 Upwey - Ellwell Street map street view 

16:57 Upwey – Stottingway Street map street view 

17:01 Littlemoor - Opposite Shopping centre map street view 

17:03 Bus Stop opposite of Chelwood Close  map street view 

17:06 Coombe Valley Road map street view 

17:12 Methodist Church bus stop on Dorchester Road - PM  map street view 

17:14 Bus Stop outside BP/M&S on Dorchester Road - PM map street view 

17:16 Radipole - The Old Spa map street view 

17:19 Westerhall Bus Stop on Dorchester Road - PM  map street view 

17:24 Westham - Holland Road map street view 

17:27 Bus Stop on Dennis Road - PM map street view 

17:30 Lanehouse Rocks Road Chemist map street view 

17:35 Wyke Regis - Wyke Smugglers map street view 

17:42 Castletown - Victoria Square map street view 

17:45 Opposite The Royal Portland Arms - PM map street view 

17:56 Easton - Easton Square map street view 

17:58 Courtlands Bus Stop on Western Rd - PM map street view 

18:00 Southwell -Eight Kings map street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/k65yVFxiip6s5wCX6
https://goo.gl/maps/Yq48nXTLFFsNT2hZ6
https://goo.gl/maps/PfxiigCviPiafFuW6
https://goo.gl/maps/jrUJFSezHER2m7WTA
https://goo.gl/maps/Vg3fxnqSqjqZ9KXu9
https://goo.gl/maps/GjwvRRnyS2uHpJaPA
https://goo.gl/maps/sHcMvgjiuFpLrd8D9
https://goo.gl/maps/i2241WckWJWiPphb6
https://goo.gl/maps/CWxqgugYEcCyhdCF6
https://goo.gl/maps/wjPyuQHbYZ6Kbjsw5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FuEKLWLqGXjPsynk7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uAHrjKDcJQezvm8M6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BcKe3Newk5B16nsM9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ApimXQCZqarRVAZ26
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TnUCKwk6k8T1F9zTA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KHtk6puEvSCXs9i26
https://maps.app.goo.gl/59Z1UKVqy8Q8jJrp6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DEKn56AqLrkVzPdJ8
https://goo.gl/maps/X8JL828AkuKds1FV7
https://goo.gl/maps/96SNqPdJBXuyPEax9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/W9xZQ8chPdhEYSyt7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fwrnybiFeVVGTMAg6
https://goo.gl/maps/Xd4UgKwEfAcbMWpj8
https://goo.gl/maps/Q11R3LNyxVhH9ANy7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/S1eFZ64NBRTgxkqC9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nVhCZSMzJ2v825D77
https://goo.gl/maps/YVjPPimj55yL6tPB7
https://goo.gl/maps/LWFhkg2yg77v3iod7
https://goo.gl/maps/hgMx3dWgrdfXeh449
https://goo.gl/maps/SZzicRmWEWakDDf27
https://goo.gl/maps/z7N8qEm9J4PtufH89
https://goo.gl/maps/7x6GrWZLSQePrAb38
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kWUcd3upLomBZebV9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/g4BaRNJwZ14wLWus6
https://goo.gl/maps/ascPCrrWH9kv37r6A
https://goo.gl/maps/CWfdYwcjTKqCC6JP6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zAj8FA28SkhkXrwr8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UzhB4G6BXQWmVt6b6
https://goo.gl/maps/45nT8pjDv1tJ6Bfx8
https://goo.gl/maps/XWV9iSkxQjSMjsTC8

